## **RAHLO Productions**

P.O Box 11721 Harrisburg, PA 17108-1721

Contact Information IG : RAHLO\_Pro Website : RAHLO440Books.com Email : <u>Books@RAHLO440.com</u>

Email : <u>RAHLOPro@yahoo.com</u>

## **RAHLO PRODUCTIONS CONTRACT**

I \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby agree to sell books for RAHLO Productions in care of my promo code \_\_\_\_\_\_; Promo code \_\_\_\_\_, which has been set up by RAHLO Productions.

I \_\_\_\_\_\_, agree to receive \$2.00 off of each book that is sold in care of my promo code - \_\_\_\_\_\_; \_\_\_\_\_\_;

I would be getting paid by RAHLO Productions every 30 days as long as books have been sold in care of my promo code \_\_\_\_\_\_: I understand that I am setting up an account to be able to receive these funds.

I understand that I am only getting paid to sell the paperback book from RAHLO Productions and I would not get paid if someone uses my promo code to purchase the hardcover book or the EPub Version.

I acknowledge my Fan/Followers must log on to <u>www.rahlo440books.com</u> and use my promo code for the books there are choosing to purchase.

Send check: Money Orders in care of Joyce Williams or JPay; Corrlinks; Debit card to RAHLO Productions.

If you are incarcerated send institutional checks to:

JOYCE WILLIAMS RAHLO Productions P.O Box 11721 Harrisburg, PA 17108-1721 I \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby state that I have read and agreed to comply with what I have just read above:

Dated: \_\_\_\_\_

Printed Name : \_\_\_\_\_

Signed Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Promo Code: \_\_\_\_\_

Promo Code: \_\_\_\_\_